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2025 

 Board Meeting & Special Board Minutes  

 
Thursday, January 9 
Access Minutes Here 

 

Thursday, February 13 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, March 13 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, April 10 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, May 8 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, June 12 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, July 10 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, August 14 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, September 11 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, October 9 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, November 13 
Access Minutes Here  

 

Thursday, December 11 
Access Minutes Here  

 

 

 

 

 

https://09d6bd73-ec2f-4143-af67-f45b45abb6b7.usrfiles.com/ugd/09d6bd_e3416fe55293483b8280afe505d9efc0.pdf
https://09d6bd73-ec2f-4143-af67-f45b45abb6b7.usrfiles.com/ugd/09d6bd_e3416fe55293483b8280afe505d9efc0.pdf
https://09d6bd73-ec2f-4143-af67-f45b45abb6b7.usrfiles.com/ugd/09d6bd_4bc9b1bf4b4347508b8357825600583f.pdf
https://09d6bd73-ec2f-4143-af67-f45b45abb6b7.usrfiles.com/ugd/09d6bd_5f82fca8a463418f946caf405deb0777.pdf
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Special Board Meeting Minutes  

Monday, February 3  
Access Minutes Here  
 

 
 

https://09d6bd73-ec2f-4143-af67-f45b45abb6b7.usrfiles.com/ugd/09d6bd_f9789b8a78b04b79b3c56397c874adc2.pdf
https://09d6bd73-ec2f-4143-af67-f45b45abb6b7.usrfiles.com/ugd/09d6bd_f9789b8a78b04b79b3c56397c874adc2.pdf

